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OFFICIAL RESULTS -- TOURNAMENT SERIES STOP #14

Held at Mac's Bowlaway -- August 8, 9, 10, 16, & 17, 2014
87 Entries -- $30.00 Per Entry
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BOWLER AVG. SCORE HCP TOTAL PRIZE
1  Heather Jusczyk ** Xz 114 674 184 858 $450.00
(138 - 119 - 143 - 145 - 129)
2 Andrew Louth ** Xz 117 678 172 850 $225.00
3 Ron Pelletier Xyz 143 753 68 821 $115.00
4  Steve Zommer Xyz 140 738 80 818 $41.50
Chris Louth Xyz 135 718 100 818 $41.50
6 Matt Flynn 122 664 152 816 $34.00
7  Mario Nasisi Xyz 119 650 164 814 $32.00
8 Bob St.Germain Xz 125 673 140 813 $31.00
9 Erik Russo Xyz 112 619 192 811 $15.00
Jayce Napolitano z 128 683 128 811 $15.00
11  Zach Naumann Xyz 121 653 156 809
12 Josh Lowell Xyz 129 684 124 808
13 Al Copice Xyz 127 675 132 807
14 Mike Ware Xz 124 661 144 805
|15 Dan Richmond Xyz 135 702 100 802
16 Pat Ruffo 111 Xyz 126 660 136 796
17 Bob Catlow Xyz 138 700 88 788
18 Mike Ware Xz 124 643 144 787
Gene Fierlit Xz 130 667 120 787
20 Bob St.Germain Xz 125 646 140 786
21 Dan Lacroix **oXz 130 664 120 784
22 Zach Naumann Xyz 121 623 156 779
23 Steve Borges Xz 121 621 156 7
24 Marc McKenna Xz 120 616 160 776
25 Rob Waterman Xz 115 595 180 775
26 Mary Ann Copice Xz 95 514 260 774
27  Angelo Quaranta Xyz 126 637 136 773
28 Richard Short Xz 118 602 168 770
29 Gary Santora Xyz 132 657 112 769
30 Eric Barnes Xyz 141 692 76 768
31 Dan Richmond Xyz 135 666 100 766
32 Bill Maruzo Jr. ** Xz 114 579 184 763
33 Marcus Muratore Xyz 136 664 96 760
34 Richard Martin 111 561 196 757
Charles Craw Xyz 123 609 148 757
36 Joel Lempicki Xz 113 568 188 756
37 Mike Viera Xyz 129 631 124 755
Dave Laquale Xz 118 587 168 755
39 Heather Leonard 102 522 232 754
40 Al Asprinio Xz 126 615 136 751
Eric Preziosi 123 603 148 751
42 Norman Tipple Xz 93 480 268 748
Al Jackson ** Xz 105 528 220 748
44 Brian Pariseault Xz 112 554 192 746
45  Marecel Lussier ** o xyz 135 645 100 745
Todd Haley Xz 119 581 164 745
47 Jimmy Mulvihill Xyz 139 657 84 741
48 Tom Martino 11 ** oz 102 508 232 740
49 Josh Cullen Xz 121 582 156 738
Mike Ware Xz 124 594 144 738
51 Art Paradis z 118 568 168 736
52 Josh Cullen Xz 121 579 156 735
53  Adrienne Oberg z 84 429 304 733
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(x) - High Single Pool Entry
**These bowlers qualified for the 2014 Tournament Series Finals in this event.

Marcus
Laura
Dave
Bob

Joe
Steve
Nick
Joe
Steve
Joel

Will
Joann
Jennifer
Steve
Bonnie
A. C.
Bill

Tom
Kerri
Phil
Dennis
Mary Ann
Stacy
Mary Ann
Chris

Al

Jay

Ged
Danny
Amy
Anthony
Brandin
Paula
Anthony

Muratore
DeNoncour
Wood
Prando
Russo
Surdam
Berthelette
DiPanni
Surdam
Lempicki
Rigney
Aspeel
Santilli
Lipke
Forcier
Carreiro
Maruzo Jr.
Chiarini
Zommer
Gebler
Durand
Copice
Nasisi
Copice
Castiglioni
Copice
Pacheco
Carbone
DiCarlo
Medeiros
Ricci
Tipple
Fletcher
Ricci

**

**

(y) - Scratch Pool Entry
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HIGH SINGLE POOL (73 Entries @ $2.00 = $146.00)
SCRATCH
1. Gene Fierlit

2. Bob St.Germain
3. Ron Pelletier
4

. Chris Louth

177
173
171
170

$25.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00

SCRATCH POOL (28 Entries @ $5.00 = $140.00)

1. Ron Pelletier
2. Steve Zommer

753
738

$70.00
$35.00

DOUBLES POOL (39 Entries @ $6.00 = $234.00)

1. Ron Pelletier (171+166+159=496)
2. Dan Richmond (158+146+141=445)
3. Andrew Louth (168+157+145=470)

10-GAME HANDICAP POOL (48 Entries @ $5.00 = $240.00)
1. Mario Nasisi

2. Josh Lowell

10-GAME SCRATCH POOL (24 Entries @ $5.00 = $120.00)
1. Ron Pelletier
2. Marcus Muratore

848+814=1662
843+808=1651

741+753=1494
774+664=1438

$80.00
$60.00

$48.00
$36.00

136
120
121
136
118
118
96

127
118
113
140
109
123
131
104
113
114
134
132
97

122
95

117
95

130
127
140
126
117
106
124
116
127
124

(2) - Doubles Pool Entry

636
572
575
629
556
555
462
586
549
524
632
503
558
589
478
514
517
597
588
447
543
433
521
430
570
556
605
545
506
460
528
492
517
504

HANDICAPPED

1.

2.
3.
4.

w

Angelo Quaranta
Andrew Louth
Steve Borges
Dan Richmond
Erik Russo

. Chris Louth
. Dan Richmond

Jayce Napolitano (167+141+133=441)
Heather Jusczyk (145+143+138=426)
Nick Berthelette (113+95+89=297)

. Ron Pelletier
Marcus Muratore
. Mike Ware

. Jimmy Mulvihill
. Eric Barnes

96
160
156

96
168
168
256
132
168
188

80
204
148
116
224
188
184
104
112
252
152
260
172
260
120
132

80
136
172
216
144
176
132
144

732
732
731
725
724
723
718
718
717
712
712
707
706
705
702
702
701
701
700
699
695
693
693
690
690
688
685
681
678
676
672
668
649
648

177+427=204
168+34=202
167+31=198
169+20=189
151+38=189

718
702

937+ 69=1006
871+122= 993
767+208= 975

809+821=1630
870+760=1630
842+787=1629

774+657=1431
716+692=1408

$25.00
$20.00
$16.00
$6.00
$6.00

$21.00
$14.00

$117.00
$70.00
$37.00

$37.50
$37.50
$25.00

$24.00
$12.00



The Tournament Series Finals Fund is now at $5388.00. The following 112 bowlers have qualified for the 2014 Tournament Series
Finals and have bowled in the required minimum of five (5) Tournament Series events:

Becky Airhart, David Arsenault, Joann Aspeel, Al Asprinio, Eric Barnes, David Benskin, Lenny Bessette, Jim Briggs, Steve Buccini,

Ricky Buchanan, Bob Burgess, Ged Carbone, Mike Cardillo, A.C. Carreiro, Al Carvalho Jr. ©, Chris Castiglioni, Bob Catlow, Tom Cavaco,
Tom Chiarini, Talia Colucci, Lori Colwell, Al Copice, Mary Ann Copice, Alicyn Costa, Josh Cullen, Laura DeNoncour, Mike Deslauriers,
Dwain Desrosiers, Danny DiCarlo, Joe DiPanni, Dennis Durand, Ryan Emerson, Brian Ewing ©, Andy Fierlit, Gene Fierlit, Paula Fletcher,
Matt Flynn, Bonnie Forcier, Chris Ganoe, Phil Gebler, Todd Haley, Rich Hicks, Alan Hopkins, Al Jackson, Jocelyn Joaquim,

Kevin Johnson, Jane Jordan, Kevin Kroll, Kelly Lampinski, Shaun Lampinski ©, Dave Laquale, Joel Lempicki, Rob Levesque, Steve Lipke,
Chris Louth, Josh Lowell, Marcel Lussier, Richard Martin, Tom Martino I, Bill Maruzo Jr., Amy Medeiros, Ted Millard, Steve Mills,
Wylie Mitchell, Leo Monteiro ©, Steve Morro, Jimmy Mulvihill, Marcus Muratore, Mario Nasisi, Sal Nasisi ©, Stacy Nasisi,

Zach Naumann, Cheryl Netcoh, Adrienne Oberg, Joey Oliver, Lora Oliver, Jay Pacheco, Brian Pariseault, Mark Parker Jr., Ron Pelletier,
Amber Pettit, Bob Prando, Eric Preziosi, Angelo Quaranta, Anthony Ricci, Dan Richmond ©, Will Rigney ©, Frank Rose, Mike Roy,

Pat Ruffo Ill, Erik Russo, Joe Russo, Jennifer Santilli, Gary Santora, Kyle Shaw, Tom Shaw, Diane Silvia, Terry Silvia, Pete Stevens,

Bob St.Germain, Scott St.Jean ©, Brandin Tipple, Norman Tipple, Mike Viera, Richard Volpe, Christine Walaska, Mike Ware ©,

Rob Waterman, Dave Wood, Russell Yeaw, Kerri Zommer, Steve Zommer.

The following 36 bowlers have forfeited their spot in the 2014 Tournament Series Finals for failing to bow! in the required
minimum of five (5) Tournament Series events:

Jim Arver, Nick Berthelette, Steven Borges, Kevin Brown, Dave Civetti, Charlie Craw, Steve Dryer ©, Charlie Eldred, Bev French,
Steve Gilbert ©, Tony Grasso, Jeff Greene, Heather Jusczyk, John Kafalas, Dan Lacroix, Jay LaCroix, Chris Lampinski, Mike Lanfredi,
Heather Leonard, Tom Lischio ©, Andrew Louth, Alan Lussier, Chris Lussier, Dave Maclnnis, Tom Martino Jr., Bobby McGill ©,
Marc McKenna, Steve Mollicone Jr., Jayce Napolitano, Sonya Nonginthirath, Art Paradis, Richard Short, Todd Spindler, Lori Sullivan,
Steve Surdam, Marc Volza.

© -- These bowlers are former Tournament Series Finals Champions and are automatically qualified for The Finals.

50/50 RAFFLE -- RIDBA FUNDRAISER Held during several shifts of the tournament (3 raffle drawings)
$190.00 Total Collected; $94.00 to RIDBA; $96.00 paid to the following:
Al Asprinio, Steve Surdam, Mario Nasisi, Richard Short, Jennifer Santilli

After the 14 events of the 2013/2014 Tournament Series, we have had a total of 1347 entries (an average of 96.2 entries per tournament).
A total of 79 bowlers have shared in the $17,070.50 of prize money that has been won this season.
The top 10 money winners after 14 events are:

1. Rob Levesque $1195.00 6. Jennifer Santilli $ 545.00

2. Josh Cullen $ 772.00 7. Andy Fierlit $ 538.00

3. Mario Nasisi $ 717.00 8. Kyle Shaw $ 535.50

4. Ron Pelletier $ 700.00 9. Brandin Tipple $ 523.00

5. Al Copice $ 672.50 10. Eric Barnes $ 511.00
FINANCIAL REPORT: INCOME: 87 Entries @ $30.00 = $2610.00
EXPENSES: Lineage 87 Entries @ $12.50 = $1087.50

Director's Fee 87 Entries@ $ 2.00=$ 174.00
Finals Fund 87 Entries @ $ 4.00 =$ 348.00
PRIZE FUND: 87 Entries @ $11.50 = $1000.50

<8 ‘s, RHODE ISLAND DUCKPIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION (RIDBA)

DON'T FORGET TO VISIT THE RHODE ISLAND DUCKPIN| @ "'
BOWLERS ASSOCIATION'S WEBSITE: wiwidbanet 1.} Like us on

TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS: AL & PAMMIE ZORAIAN



